PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2020       1 DS-DTG-H-EN-R2008
Subject to change without notice
The DTG-H suction line filter-driers are
designed to clean-up the system after a
compressor burnout.
It contains a solid core with desiccant and
activated alumina to remove moisture and

Subject to change without notice
DTGH SERIES  |  Suction Line Filter-Drier
MODEL DESIGNATION
Model
Nomial
Volume
Connection Size,
“ØD”
Dimensions (in)
in3 ODF (in) “A” “B” REF “C” “E” “ØF”
DTG-H08030-921
8
3/8 5.28
3.78
0.75 0.12
2.56
DTG-H08040-921 1/2 5.67 0.94 0.79
DTG-H08050-921 5/8 5.67 0.94 0.63
DTG-H08060-921 3/4 6.14 1.18 0.98
DTG-H08070-921 7/8 6.14 1.18 0.98
DTG-H16030-921
16
3/8 6.06
4.57
0.75 0.12
2.56
DTG-H16040-921 1/2 6.46 0.94 0.79
DTG-H16050-921 5/8 6.46 0.94 0.63
DTG-H16060-921 3/4 6.93 1.18 0.98
DTG-H16070-921 7/8 6.93 1.18 0.98
DTG-H30050-921
30
5/8 9.41
7.52
0.94 0.63
2.99
DTG-H30060-921 3/4 9.88 1.18 0.98
DTG-H30070-921 7/8 9.88 1.18 0.98
DTG-H30090-921 1-1/8 10.28 1.38 1.18
TECHNICAL DATA
DTG   -   H  16  05  0  -  921
Series Number
“0”= Connections in inches
      Sweat connection size in 1/8 of an inch ODF
      Example: “04” = 1/2” ODF
Core Volume (in3)
“08”= 8 in3
“16”= 16 in3
“30”= 30 in3
“H” = Solid core: 80% 3Å desiccant / 20% activated alumina
           Housing contains access valves
“DTG” = Unidirectional filter-drier
PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © SANHUA 2020       3 DS-DTG-H-EN-R2008
Subject to change without notice
DTGH SERIES  |  Suction Line Filter-Drier
REFRIGERANT CAPACITY  TABLES
Suction Capacity (tons)
Refrigerant
R-404A
R-507
R-448A
R-449A
R-407A R-134a R-450A R-22 R-290
Evaporator 20°F -20°F 20°F -20°F 20°F -20°F 20°F 20°F 40°F 20°F -20°F 40°F
Pressure Drop (psi) 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0